
MENU
APPET IZERS  &  SALAD

SANDWICHES

NOODLES  &  PASTA

Goi Cuon
Vietnamese Fried Chicken Drumettes
Chicken Chicharon
Bistro Fries
Korean Fish Taco
Asian Salad with Grilled Chicken
Caesar Salad Tropicalle
Guadalupe Tortilla Salad

P210
P240
P100
P80
P160
P170
P200
P120

Chunky Chicken Sandwich
Grilled Vegetable Sandwich
Bistro88 Egg Sandwich
Triple Decker
La Veranda Burger
Cheese Burger

P160
P150
P120
P160
P180
P180

Shin Ramyun Noodles with Grilled Beef
Nabeyaki Ramen
Chicken Pad Thai
Spaghetti Bolognese
Penne Bacon Carbonara
Noodles (choice of pancit canton,
bihon guisado or lomi)

P280
P280
P220
P180
P180
P120



MENU
DIMSUM

PIZZA

MAIN  COURSE
Pork Humba
Balinese Pork Ribs
Grilled Peppered Beef
Baked Garlic Fish
Fried Chicken Segreto
Pork Sinigang
Grilled Vietnamese Pork Chops
Asian Lime Ribs
Salted Fish Fried Rice
Salmon Teriyaki
Zho Huo Chicken
Lechon Kawali Combo
Bangus Belly Combo

P260
P260
P260
P220
P200
P220
P230
P260
P210
P320
P220
P220
P180

Plain Siomai
Quail Egg Siomai
Siopao Bola-bola
Siopao Asado

P65
P65
P40
P40

Hawaiian Pizza
All Meat Pizza

P280
P320



MENU
ALL-DAY  S ILOG  P180
Choice of: Tocino, Beef Tapa, Hungarian Sausage,
Bacon, Daing na Bangus, Rellenong Talong, Hotdog,
Spanish Sardines, Ham, Corned Beef or Longganisa
Served with garlic fried rice, two fried eggs and a choice of
native hot chocolate or coffee

DESSERTS  AND SWEETS

Molten Lava
Pumpkin Cheesecake
Sour Cream Cheesecake
Chocolate Delice
Caramel Chocolate Mousse
Ube Cake
Ginger Brulee
Velvet Panna Cotta
Fresh Fruit Platter
Leche Flan
Pinaypay na Saging
Banana Turon
Halo-halo
Ice Cream per Scoop

P120
P110
P110
P110
P110
P110
P90
P100
P80
P60
P60
P60
P60
P80



MENU
CANS  AND BOTTLES

BEERS

HOT  BEVERAGES

Brewed Coffee
Café Americano
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Café Mocha
Twinings Tea

P80
P80
P90
P90
P90
P60

Chilled Juices
Soda
Mineral Water

P85
P75
P45

San Miguel Pale Pilsen
Apple Flavored Beer
San Miguel Light

P70
P70
P70


